
Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by

security 
interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of 
voting 

share in 
CoC

1 Sunflag Iron & Steel Co. Ltd. 26.10.2024 1,38,54,601 90,78,023 unsecured 0 0 no 0% 0 0 0 47,76,578

Amount of claim under verification 
pertains to interest amount for which  

no substantive proof has been 
provided by the claimant. Claim is 

under verification for want of the the 
Records of CD

2 Jayaswal Neco Industries Limited 24.05.2025 2,42,54,064.00 1,61,20,509 unsecured 0 0 no 0% 0 0 81,33,554 0

Amount of claim under verification 
pertains to interest amount for which  

no substantive proof has been 
provided by the claimant

Total 3,81,08,665 2,51,98,532.00   81,33,554 47,76,578

Annexure-8
Name of the corporate debtor: M/s Hi Tech Ferrous & Non Ferrous India Private Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 10.10.2024; List of creditors as on: 26.08.2025

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)
Sl.
No.

Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of 
any mutual 

dues,
that may be 

set-off

Amount of claim 
not admitted

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if any


